Profec Backing ring PVC-U 140
mm 16bar DN125 grey
PN10/16 (0110928)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Suitable for

Suitable for

Size

Bolt

Packaging

DN

Inner o

Flange

Outer o

Weight

Thickness

Pressure

Bolt hole

Holes

grey
PVC-U

0110908

140 mm

M16x130

17 pcs

125

165 mm

PN10/16

248 mm

0.676 kg

26 mm

16 bar

18 mm

8
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DIMENSIONS

Db 248 mm
@) 18 mm

PCD 210 mm
@Di-1 147 mm
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